
Bidding Prayers Rota, January to June 2025 

  

YEAR C CYCLE  SUNDAY 

Sunday 5th January Pat Mulqueen Epiphany 

Sunday 12th January Mary & Mike Martin Baptism of the Lord 

Sunday 19th January Pauline Hanley 2nd Sunday of the Year 

Sunday 26th January Joanne Mosley 3rd Sunday of the Year 

Sunday 2nd February Mike & Mari Pia Oliver Presentation of the Lord 

Sunday 9th February Mary & Pat Mulqueen 5th Sunday of the Year 

Sunday 16th February Mary & Mike Martin 6th Sunday of the Year 

Sunday 23rd February Pauline Hanley 7th Sunday of the Year 

Sunday 2nd March Joanne Mosley 8th Sunday of the Year 

Sunday 9th March Mike & Maria Pia Oliver 1st Sunday of Lent 

Sunday 16th March Mary & Pat Mulqueen 2nd Sunday of lent 

Sunday 23rd March Mary & Mike Martin 3rd Sunday of Lent 

Sunday 30th March Pauline Hanley 4th Sunday of Lent 

Sunday 6th April Joanne Mosley 5th Sunday of Lent 

Sunday 13th April Mike & Maria Pia Oliver Palm Sunday 

Sunday 20th April Mary & Pat Mulqueen Easter Sunday 

Sunday 27th April Mary & Mike Martin 2nd Sunday of Easter 

Sunday 4th May Pauline Hanley 3rd Sunday of Easter 

Sunday 11th May Joanne Mosley 4th Sunday of Easter 

Sunday 18th May Mike & Maria Pia Oliver 5th Sunday of Easter 

Sunday 25th May Mary & Pat Mulqueen 6th Sunday of Easter 

Sunday 1st June Mary & Mike Martin 7th Sunday of Easter 

Sunday 8th June Pauline Hanley Pentecost Sunday 

Sunday 15th June Joanne Mosley Trinity Sunday 

Sunday 22nd June Mike & Maria Pia Oliver Corpus Christi 

Sunday 29th June Mary & Pat Mulqueen 
13th Sunday of the Year 
Saints Peter & Paul 

 


